
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
356 

319 

25 

367 

359 

307 

94 

320 

68 

45 

301 

71 

35 

371 

16 

82 

95 

317 

69 

52 

89 

9 

374 

87 

311 

354 

12 

431 

51 

81 

3 

433 

343 

342 

20 

10 

19 

329 

260 

372 

334 

375 

321 

Name 
POZZONI Stefano 

ELIA Luigi 

DICKINSON Juan Michael 

TEDESCO Giuseppe 

ROSI Mirko 

BIOTTI Andrea 

WETTSTEIN Patrick 

FAGGIAN Alessio 

PEZZOLLA Gianluca 

LEBER Lorenz 

ALLORI Fabio 

PIERNI Italo 

GALIMBERTI Gualt iero 

FUSCO Silvestro 

CAGGIANO Aristide Andrea 

ROSANO Alessandro 

ZAUNER Michael 

COSITORE Davide 

BALEGNO Vincent 

LUTHI Claude 

UMBRICHT Johnny 

BARILLA Ricardo 

ZANIBONI Emanuele 

SZEGEZDI Georges 

CANEPA Tiziano 

PIANA Carlo 

BITOSSI Fabio 

POLLERO Monica 

LOZZA Simone Pietro 

SBENAGLIA Alessandro 

ARDIZIO Christian 

GAUDENZI Riccardo 

MINGRONE Bernardo 

MAZZEO Nicholas 

CASTELLINO Giulio 

BAVA Luca 

CARPENTIERI Alessandro 

GRASSO Roberto 

MALFI Fabio 

VITIELLO Pietro 

LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 

NOZZOLILLO Paolo 

FASOLATO Corrado 

Best Tm 
2:04.494 

2:06.809 

2:07.275 

2:07.293 

2:07.432 

2:07.460 

2:07.526 

2:08.022 

2:08.223 

2:08.286 

2:08.457 

2:08.617 

2:08.646 

2:08.686 

2:08.735 

2:09.303 

2:09.389 

2:09.691 

2:10.023 

2:10.180 

2:10.235 

2:10.324 

2:10.365 

2:10.392 

2:10.440 

2:11.057 

2:11.078 

2:11.547 

2:11.762 

2:11.999 

2:12.069 

2:12.171 

2:12.178 

2:12.235 

2:12.685 

2:12.900 

2:12.943 

2:13.314 

2:13.585 

2:14.110 

2:16.176 

2:17.019 

2:17.230 

In Lap 
3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

1 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

Diff 

2.315 

2.781 

2.799 

2.938 

2.966 

3.032 

3.528 

3.729 

3.792 

3.963 

4.123 

4.152 

4.192 

4.241 

4.809 

4.895 

5.197 

5.529 

5.686 

5.741 

5.830 

5.871 

5.898 

5.946 

6.563 

6.584 

7.053 

7.268 

7.505 

7.575 

7.677 

7.684 

7.741 

8.191 

8.406 

8.449 

8.820 

9.091 

9.616 

11.682 

12.525 

12.736 

Gap 

2.315 

0.466 

0.018 

0.139 

0.028 

0.066 

0.496 

0.201 

0.063 

0.171 

0.160 

0.029 

0.040 

0.049 

0.568 

0.086 

0.302 

0.332 

0.157 

0.055 

0.089 

0.041 

0.027 

0.048 

0.617 

0.021 

0.469 

0.215 

0.237 

0.070 

0.102 

0.007 

0.057 

0.450 

0.215 

0.043 

0.371 

0.271 

0.525 

2.066 

0.843 

0.211 

Laps 
4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

1 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

1 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
345 

Name 
MONTEFUSCO Luigi 

Best Tm 
2:21.835 

In Lap 
1 

Diff 
17.341 

Gap 
4.605 

Laps 
1 
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